
Dudley Summer Enrichment Bus Runs

BUS #1402 8:12 BUS #1402

CORLISS ST & FIELDALE RD 8:12 SCHOOL:  DUDLEY 4:00

APPLE RIDGE CT & APPLE RIDGE RD 8:15 VERSHIRE AVE & BLUESLATE ST 4:09

MYSTIC DR & RANDLEMAN RD 8:18 2029 WILLOW RD 4:17

W MONTCASTLE DR & WOODLEA DR 8:21 ACORN RD & ROTHERWOOD RD 4:18

3310 S ELM-EUGENE ST 8:23 1123 ALAMANCE CHURCH RD 4:19

421 E MONTCASTLE DR 8:24 ACORN RD & ALAMANCE CHURCH RD 4:19

BRECKENLAKE WAY & PORTSIDE CT 8:25 ACORN RD & CAUTHEN RD 4:19

FORESTGLADE DR & WOODHILL LN 8:31 FOXWORTH DR & HARVEST OAK DR 4:31

BETHANY TRCE & WALSER RD 8:32 HEALING WELL RD & MOUNT OLIVE DR 4:41

BETHANY TRCE & MOUNT OLIVE DR 8:33 BETHANY TRCE & MOUNT OLIVE DR 4:42

HEALING WELL RD & MOUNT OLIVE DR 8:34 BETHANY TRCE & WALSER RD 4:42

FOXWORTH DR & HARVEST OAK DR 8:46 FORESTGLADE DR & WOODHILL LN 4:44

ACORN RD & CAUTHEN RD 8:57 BRECKENLAKE WAY & PORTSIDE CT 4:48

ACORN RD & ALAMANCE CHURCH RD 8:57 421 E MONTCASTLE DR 4:51

1123 ALAMANCE CHURCH RD 8:58 3310 S ELM-EUGENE ST 4:52

ACORN RD & ROTHERWOOD RD 8:59 W MONTCASTLE DR & WOODLEA DR 4:53

2029 WILLOW RD 9:01 MYSTIC DR & RANDLEMAN RD 4:56

VERSHIRE AVE & BLUESLATE ST 9:11 APPLE RIDGE CT & APPLE RIDGE RD 4:57

SCHOOL:  DUDLEY 9:20 CORLISS ST & FIELDALE RD 5:00

S ELM-EUGENE ST & FIELDALE RD 5:00

BUS #1283 BUS #1283

230 N MURROW BLVD 8:59 SCHOOL:  DUDLEY 4:00

LOGAN ST & PERKINS ST 9:03 BELCREST DR & NEW CASTLE RD 4:03

S BENBOW RD & E WASHINGTON ST 9:03 DECATUR ST & PASADENA ST 4:06

DEWITT ST & SLOAN ST 9:04 DOUGLAS ST & LOGAN ST 4:08

DUKE ST & E GATE CITY BLVD 9:06 BURBANK ST & E BRAGG ST 4:08

HIGH ST & E GATE CITY BLVD 9:06 BENJAMIN BENSON ST & JOHN DIMREY DR 4:09

BENNETT ST & E BRAGG ST 9:07 BENNETT ST & E BRAGG ST 4:10

BENJAMIN BENSON ST & JOHN DIMREY DR 9:08 HIGH ST & E GATE CITY BLVD 4:10

BURBANK ST & E BRAGG ST 9:09 DUKE ST & E GATE CITY BLVD 4:11

DOUGLAS ST & LOGAN ST 9:10 DEWITT ST & SLOAN ST 4:12

DECATUR ST & PASADENA ST 9:12 S BENBOW RD & E WASHINGTON ST 4:13

BELCREST DR & NEW CASTLE RD 9:15 LOGAN ST & PERKINS ST 4:13

SCHOOL:  DUDLEY 9:20 230 N MURROW BLVD 4:16

BUS #1349 BUS #1349

WINDING CREEK DR & MALLISON WAY 8:41 SCHOOL:  DUDLEY 4:00

RED BRUSH DR & RED BRUSH CT 8:47 ASTER DR & LLANO PL 4:04

MURRAYLANE RD & OFERRELL ST 9:00 MCCONNELL RD & ARBOR DR 4:06

FRANKLIN BLVD & CENTRAL AVE ,27401 9:03 EVERITT ST & S ENGLISH ST 4:06

EASTLAND AVE & FRANKLIN BLVD 9:03 AVALON RD & TRADE ST 4:07

FRANKLIN BLVD & HOPE VALLEY LN 9:03 APACHE ST & BANNER AVE 4:09

HEATH ST & LOWDERMILK ST 9:05 HEATH ST & LOWDERMILK ST 4:11

APACHE ST & BANNER AVE 9:08 FRANKLIN BLVD & HOPE VALLEY LN 4:12

AVALON RD & TRADE ST 9:10 EASTLAND AVE & FRANKLIN BLVD 4:12

EVERITT ST & S ENGLISH ST 9:11 FRANKLIN BLVD & CENTRAL AVE ,27401 4:13

MCCONNELL RD & ARBOR DR 9:13 MURRAYLANE RD & OFERRELL ST 4:15

ASTER DR & LLANO PL 9:16 RED BRUSH DR & RED BRUSH CT 4:27

SCHOOL:  DUDLEY 9:20 WINDING CREEK DR & MALLISON WAY 4:34

DUDLEY BUS LOT 4:47



Dudley Summer Enrichment Bus Runs

BUS #648 BUS #648

711 HUFFINE MILL RD 8:14 SCHOOL:  DUDLEY 4:00

AUNT MARY AVE & PARKER ST 8:16 BYRD ST & HUFFMAN ST 4:05

AUNT MARY AVE & KILDARE DR 8:17 SHAW ST ,27401 & STAMEY ST 4:06

212 WOODNELL ST 8:18 CHARLOTTE ST & DURHAM ST 4:07

PETERSON AVE & VALLEY VIEW ST 8:20 CAMERON AVE & LOWDERMILK ST 4:10

HERN AVE & OAK GROVE AVE 8:21 SYKES AVE & CALUMET PL 4:11

ELWELL AVE & WOODDALE LN 8:22 DELANCY ST & ALTON ST 4:12

VALLEY VIEW ST & WOODDALE LN 8:24 KENTWOOD ST & MCPHERSON ST 4:14

GRANBURY DR & LARCHMONT DR 8:26 820 N ENGLISH ST 4:15

HAMPSHIRE DR & HUFFINE MILL RD 8:26 CARRIELAND DR & TILLMAN AVE 4:16

LYNN RD & PENRY RD 8:30 N ENGLISH ST & FAIRBROTHER ST 4:17

LORD JEFF DR & ASHMORE DR 8:33 GATEWOOD AVE & MAYFAIR AVE 4:18

1206 NEALTOWN RD 8:38 LOLLY LN & MEADOW ST ,27405 4:20

BYWOOD RD & PATIO PL 8:43 N O HENRY BLVD & N O HENRY BLVD 4:23

LOMBARDY ST & TEXTILE DR 8:46 BOONE ST & TUCKER ST 4:24

BOONE ST & TUCKER ST 8:49 LOMBARDY ST & TEXTILE DR 4:27

N O HENRY BLVD & N O HENRY BLVD 8:52 BYWOOD RD & PATIO PL 4:28

LOLLY LN & MEADOW ST ,27405 8:55 1206 NEALTOWN RD 4:33

GATEWOOD AVE & MAYFAIR AVE 8:56 LORD JEFF DR & ASHMORE DR 4:37

N ENGLISH ST & FAIRBROTHER ST 8:58 LYNN RD & PENRY RD 4:40

CARRIELAND DR & TILLMAN AVE 9:01 HAMPSHIRE DR & HUFFINE MILL RD 4:41

820 N ENGLISH ST 9:03 GRANBURY DR & LARCHMONT DR 4:42

KENTWOOD ST & MCPHERSON ST 9:04 VALLEY VIEW ST & WOODDALE LN 4:43

DELANCY ST & ALTON ST 9:06 ELWELL AVE & WOODDALE LN 4:44

SYKES AVE & CALUMET PL 9:07 HERN AVE & OAK GROVE AVE 4:45

CAMERON AVE & LOWDERMILK ST 9:08 PETERSON AVE & VALLEY VIEW ST 4:47

CHARLOTTE ST & DURHAM ST 9:12 212 WOODNELL ST 4:49

SHAW ST ,27401 & STAMEY ST 9:13 AUNT MARY AVE & KILDARE DR 4:50

BYRD ST & HUFFMAN ST 9:15 AUNT MARY AVE & PARKER ST 4:50

SCHOOL:  DUDLEY 9:20 711 HUFFINE MILL RD 4:52

BUS #1380 BUS #1380

INGLESIDE DR & W HARTLEY DR 8:31 FENTRESS ST & STRASBURG DR 4:19

VICKREY CHAPEL RD & BISBEE DR 8:48 VICKREY CHAPEL RD & BISBEE DR 4:32

FENTRESS ST & STRASBURG DR 9:01 INGLESIDE DR & W HARTLEY DR 4:49

SCHOOL:  DUDLEY 9:20


